
Last Name F & M name Address City State Zip Phone e-mail address
ADKINS KRYSTAL 401 14TH STREET SM WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746950 KRYSTAL.ADKINS@fiscal.treasury.gov
AL-MUNTHAREE RASHID 836 15th Street North BIRMINGHAM AL 35203 205-912-6507 RASHID.AL-MUNTHAREE@fiscal.treasury.gov
ANDERSON LARAE A 3700 East West HWY Room 137-4 Hyattsville MD 20782 202-874-7803 Larae.Anderson@fiscal.treasury.gov
AULT KEITH 200 Third Street A4C PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-7390 Keith.Ault@fiscal.treasury.gov               
Bills II Robert 200 Third Street Room G15-1 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6459 Robert.Bills@fiscal.treasury.gov
Bower Serena N 200 3rd Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5101 Serena.Bower@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
BOWMAN MARY E 200 Third Street A5-B Parkersburg WV 26101 3044806541 Mary.Bowman@fiscal.treasury.gov
BULLOCK CAROLYN 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747557 CAROLYN.Bullock@fiscal.treasury.gov
Burkeitt William J 13000 Townsend Road Operations Support Branch PHILADELPHIA PA 19154 215-516-8298 William.Burkeitt@fiscal.treasury.gov
BURNS JONI 200 THIRD STREET, ROOM 312 Parkersburg WV 26106 3044806467 Joni.Burns@fiscal.treasury.gov
BURROWS KIMBERLY J 200 THIRD STREET, ROOM 312 Parkersburg WV 26106 3044807435 Kimberly.Burrows@fiscal.treasury.gov
BUTLER WANDA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747337 WANDA.BUTLER@fiscal.treasury.gov
Butters Owen 1500 Pennsylvania Avenue WASHINGTON DC 20220 202-622-0362 Owen.Butters@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
Christian Jill 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8949 Jill.Christian@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
Clatworthy Randal 200 Third Street A5-F Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6244 Randal.Clatworthy@fiscal.treasury.gov
COLEMAN VALERIE 3700 EAST-WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028740116 VALERIE.COLEMAN@fiscal.treasury.gov
CONAWAY ELIZABETH PO BOX 149058 AUSTIN TX 787149058 5123427247 ELIZABETH.CONAWAY@fiscal.treasury.gov
CONHEADY THOMAS 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028748191 THOMAS.CONHEADY@fiscal.treasury.gov
COOK BRANDI 401 - 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-6482 brandi.cook@fiscal.treasury.gov
Coon Larry D PO Box 1328 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6609 Larry.Coon@fiscal.treasury.gov
CORIGLIANO VANESSA 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 202-414-2058 Vanessa.Corigliano@fiscal.treasury.gov 
DAVIS PAMELA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746841 PAMELA.DAVIS@fiscal.treasury.gov
DAVIS ELLEN 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747112 ELLEN.DAVIS@fiscal.treasury.gov
DONALDSON REGINA 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142063 REGINA.Donaldson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Dotson William A. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7206 William.Dotson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Douglas Christina N PO Box 1328 A2-B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8260 christina.Douglas@fiscal.treasury.gov
Duckworth Crystal 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142057 CRYSTAL.DUCKWORTH@fiscal.treasury.gov
Eddy Tina M 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8760 tina.eddy@fiscal.treasury.gov
Edmonds Ashleigh 401 14TH STREET SW, 149-C WASHINGTON DC 20227 202 874 7531 ASHLEIGH.EDMONDS@FISCAL.TREASURY.GOV
EHRLICH CAROL 401 14 STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028745791 CAROL.EHRLICH@fiscal.treasury.gov
Espy Richard 200 3rd Street, Room, 309 - GWA Parkersburg WV 26101 304-480-6485 Richard.Espy@fiscal.treasury.gov
FECTEAU MYRA 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748330 MYRA.FECTEAU@fiscal.treasury.gov
FOSTER BARBARA 836 15th Street North BIRMINGHAM AL 35203 2059126341 BARBARA.FOSTER@fiscal.treasury.gov
Francis Glenn A 13000 Townsend Road PHILADELPHIA PA 19154 215-516-8117 Glenn.Francis@fiscal.treasury.gov
FRIDAY JAMES 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028749531 JAMES.FRIDAY@fiscal.treasury.gov
GONZALEZ DAFFNE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747853 DAFFNE.GONZALEZ@fiscal.treasury.gov
Goodwin Melissa J 200 Third Street, Avery 5-F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7137 Melissa.Goodwin@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
GREEN IRIS 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028748580 IRIS.GREEN@fiscal.treasury.gov
HARRISON DAYNA 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028740032 DAYNA.HARRISON@fiscal.treasury.gov
Harron Shelli C 200 Third Street, Room 301 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6527 Shelli.Harron@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hathaway Timothy W. 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805378 Timothy.Hathaway@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hayes Shanon R 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7202 Shanon.Hayes@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hieb Karen K 799 9TH STREET NW                   WASHINGTON DC 202390001 2025043535 KAREN.HIEB@fiscal.treasury.gov                                    
HOGAN GLORIA 401 - 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746992 GLORIA.HOGAN@fiscal.treasury.gov
HUTTON TIA 401 14th St. SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-6802 Tia.Hutton@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
JACKSON TINA 401 14th Street SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-6929 tina.jackson@fiscal.treasury.gov
JOHNSON-WILKES SHARONDA 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028741664 SHARONDA.JOHNSON-WILKES@fiscal.treasury.gov
Jones Cynthia 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-8703 CYNTHIA.JONES@fiscal.treasury.gov
Kirk David B 200 Third Street A3 PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8300 David.Kirk@fiscal.treasury.gov
KRECKMANN BRIDGET 13000 TOWNSEND ROAD PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168000 BRIDGET.WMS-KRECKMANN@fiscal.treasury.gov
LETSINGER MARSHA G 401 14th Street, SW Room 511B WASHINGTON DC 20227 2025043632 MARSHA.LETSINGER@fiscal.treasury.gov                              
Lewis Julia F 200 THIRD ST, Avery 5-A PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8101 Julia.Lewis@fiscal.treasury.gov
LINZY TASHIKA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028741815 TASHIKA.LINZY@fiscal.treasury.gov
Lisenby Pamela 3700 E WEST HWY RM 170-A HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748932 PAM.LISENBY@Fiscal.treasury.gov
LOTHERY MARY 1619 EAST WOODWARD STREET AUSTIN TX 787417830 5123427231 MARY.LOTHERY@fiscal.treasury.gov
LOWE WENDY 200 THIRD ST, A2F PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 3044808377 WENDY.LOWE@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
Martinez William 13000 Townsend Rd Philadelphia PA 19154 215-516-8262 William.Martinez@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
MAYES FREDERICK 3700 EAST WEST HWY, ROOM 137 HYATTSVILLE MD 20782 202-874-8154 Frederick.Mayes@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
McCarthy Alisa R. 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805379 alisa.mccarthy@fiscal.treasury.gov
MCCLUNG JAMES 4241 N E 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142224 JIM.MCCLUNG@fiscal.treasury.gov
MEEKS COLLEEN S 200 THIRD ST  Avery - 4C PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808132 COLLEEN.MEEKS@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 
MILLS-PITTS BASHEMA 13000 TOWNSEND ROAD PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168198 BASHEMA.MILLS-PITTS@fiscal.treasury.gov
Muller David K 200 THIRD ST Avery 5F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8464 David.Muller@fiscal.treasury.gov
Oberlin Jacob C 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7180 Jacob.Oberlin@Fiscal.treasury.gov
Offenberger Alyssia A 200 3rd Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5101 Alyssia.offenberger@fiscal.treasury.gov                          
O'NEAL LOVA 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748167 JEAN.O'NEAL@fiscal.treasury.gov
Papkov Hanah 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8746 Hanah.Papkov@fiscal.treasury.gov
Patton-Lott Tamra 200 3rd St.  A3-B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5373 tamra.patton-lott@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 
Pickens Wesley J 200 THIRD ST Avery 5F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7208 Wesley.Pickens@fiscal.treasury.gov
Potts Glenn M 200 THIRD STREET   A4-C               PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-6600 Glenn.Potts@fiscal.treasury.gov
Randolph Rob L 200 Third Street A5-F Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8706 Robert.Randolph@fiscal.treasury.gov
RAWSON MICHELLE K 200 3RD STREEET A3-B                PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808949 MICHELLE.RAWSON@fiscal.treasury.gov                               
REID ROBERT 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 20782 202-874-8340 Robert.Reid@fiscal.treasury.gov
Rippeto Deena R PO Box 1328 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6200 Deena.Rippeto@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
Rivera Frankie 13000 Townsend Rd Philadelphia PA 19154 215-516-8090 Frankie.Rivera@fiscal.treasury.gov
Roberts Lu A 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-5532 LUANN.ROBERTS@fiscal.treasury.gov
SANKER CHERYL 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748088 CHERYL.SANKER@fiscal.treasury.gov
Sartor Linda D 200 3rd Street Room 116 Parkersburg WV 26101 304-480-5182 Linda.Sartor@fiscal.treasury.gov                                
SCOTT DIONNE 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748879 DIONNE.SCOTT@fiscal.treasury.gov
SEELEY DEBRA J 200 3rd Street Room 310 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6603 debra.seeley@fiscal.treasury.gov
SHERROD ANTONIO 836 15th Street North BIRMINGHAM AL 35203 2059126275 ANTONIO.SHERROD@fiscal.treasury.gov
Sibert Michael 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 64117 816-414-2158 Michael.Sibert@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMALLS TONYA 401 14TH STREET S W WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028740971 TONYA.SMALLS@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMITH MICHELLE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028740523 MICHELLE.SMITH@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMITH LAURIE J 200 3RD STREEET, Room 110        PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044806146 Laurie.Smith@fiscal.treasury.gov
SOLANO NILDA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747068 NILDA.SOLANO@fiscal.treasury.gov



Spencer TaShawn 200 Third Street A4-F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5589 Tashawn.Spencer@fiscal.treasury.gov
Stanley Lisa R 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-7213 LISA.STANLEY@fiscal.treasury.gov
STOCKDALE SHANNON 836 15th Street North BIRMINGHAM AL 35203 2059126267 SHANNON.STOCKDALE@fiscal.treasury.gov
STROUD VERONICA 401 14TH ST SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746686 VERONICA.STROUD@fiscal.treasury.gov
TANZEY ANGELA 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-7733 angela.tanzey@fiscal.treasury.gov
Thorn Jason W 200 Third St, Room T5 110, 5th Floor Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8765 Jason.Thorn@Fiscal.Treasury.gov
Trueheart-Bradsher Lynn 401 14TH Street SW, ROOM 507A WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-7257 LYNNE.TRUEHEART-BRADSHER@fiscal.treasury.gov
ULLOM VICKI 200 THIRD STREET   A4-D PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808484 VICKI.ULLOM@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
Waybright Michael 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8727 Michael.Waybright@fiscal.treasury.gov
Wesson Ann 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7038 Ann.Wesson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Wharton Stephen E 200 Third Street, Room 301 Parkersburg WV 26101 304-480-6263 Stephen.Wharton@fiscal.treasury.gov
White Tina 200 Third Street A5-F Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8994 Tina.White@fiscal.treasury.gov
WHITEHEAD NINA 401 14TH ST SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746625 NINA.WHITEHEAD@fiscal.treasury.gov
Wilkinson Elizabeth 401 14th St. SW Washington DC 20227 202-874-6946 elizabeth.wilkinson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Williams Gloria R 401 14th Street, SW Room #427A Washington DC 20227 202-504-3529 Gloria.Williams@fiscal.treasury.gov
WILLIAMS DANIELLE 401 14th St. SW Room 310A WASHINGTON DC 20227 2028746988 DANIELLE.Williams@fiscal.treasury.gov
WILSON DOROTHY 401 14TH ST SW RM 355-A WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747157 DOROTHY.WILSON@fiscal.treasury.gov
Winkey Kennedy Juanita 401 14th Street SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-503-3747 Juanita.Winkey-Kennedy@fiscal.treasury.gov
WORKEMAN ANGEL P 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-6673 Angel.Workeman@fiscal.treasury.gov
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